

BID TABULATION
PIONEER PARK PAVILION
CITY OF UTICA
MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, May 30, 2024 at 2:00 p.m.
HRC Job No. 20240045

Premier Group Associates, LC
2221 Bellevue
Detroit, MI 48207
(313) 963-1700

Winstar Contracting, LLC
17770 Mack Ave, Suite A
Grosse Pointe, MI 48230
(313) 247-4319

Genoa Contracting, Inc.
24019 Lakewood St
St Clair Shores, MI 48082
(586) 354-5693

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	Lsum	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2. Site Clearing & Grading	1	Lsum	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3. Foundation	1	Lsum	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
4. Site Electrical	1	Lsum	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
5. Water Service, 1 inch	120	Ft	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,400.00
6. Water System Modification at Comfort Station Building	1	Lsum	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7. Yard Hydrant Assembly, Complete	1	Ea	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8. Underdrain, PVC, 6 inch	240	Ft	\$ 36.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00
9. Underdrain, PVC, 4 inch	40	Ft	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
10. Pavilion Superstructure	1	Lsum	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
11. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	100	Sft	\$ 9.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
12. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	180	Sft	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00
13. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch (if needed)	1,600	Syd	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00
14. Hydroseed (if needed)	1,600	Syd	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,400.00
15. Shredded Hardwood Mulch, 4 inch (if needed)	30	Syd	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
16. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00
17. Erosion Control, Check Dam	1	Ea	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
18. Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3 (if needed)	55	Cyd	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,675.00
19. Geogrid, Tri-Axial (if needed)	165	Syd	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,485.00
20. Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM (if needed)	500	Cyd	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 263,775.00	\$ 275,780.00		\$ 314,110.00	

ENGINEER: James J. Surhigh, P.E.
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
555 Hulet Drive
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303
Engineer's Estimate: \$933,000

Other Bid Results:
WCI Contractors, Inc. \$ 418,695.00